•	Easy connection and quick setup
•	Front and rear pressure
	 gauge connection
•	Available in three sizes with
	 M5, G1/4 e G1/2 connections
•	Anodized aluminum body
•	IP65 protection rating
•	Centesimal accuracy in regulation

Ambient temperature -5° ... 50° / 23°F ... 122°F
Pneumax Proportional Regulator Series 1700
FeaturesOrdering code
SIZE
0 = Size 0
1 = Size 1
3 = Size 3
PROTOCOL
EC = EtherCAT®
PRESSURE RANGE
0009 = From 0 to 9 bar
VARIANT
	 =	 Standard version (no additional letters required)
A	 =	 Version with circuit exhaust in absence of power supply
E	 =	 External pressure feedback
AE	 =	 Version A + Version E
17   E2N    . . .
Size 0
Size 3